Perfect Timing Group - Contractor License
GHSA State Cross Country Championships - 11/4/2022 to 11/5/2022
Hosted by Carrrollton High School

La

State Meet Course
st Completed Event

Event 5 Boys 5k Run CC 2A Class 2A

HY-TEK's Meet Manager

Class 2A Results 5000 Run
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Simon Schabort
Jackson Scruggs
Pepper Davis
Hayden Hodges
Zechariah Prater
E1i Moon

Eyan Zupko
Nathan Hallar
Robbie Dillon
Will Deloach
Nicolas Hicks
Kevin Vega
Giovanni Ferary
Joseph Ferary
Stephen Bacon
Andrew Hodges
Seth Mcgregor
Jon Burton
Benton Gregory
Luke Callihan
Walter Hequembourg
Pierce Parlor
Gavin Davis
Josue Avila
Jacob Sloan

Owen Fincher
Alexander Tunnell
Canaan Ponce
Jonah Galli
Jermaine McMillan
Gael Valora
Thomas Meyer
Shipley Smith
Axel Sierra
Samuel Brezina
James Reliford
Thomas Zamora
Jude Owen
Benjamin Bloch
Zander Rotko
Marshall Lego
Wes Seiler

Max Couch
Charlie Wheeler
Lyle Paquette
Cristian Hernandez
Elijah Marshall
Abrien Anthony

Model

Athens Academy
Banks County HS
East Jackson
Fannin County HS
Model

Worth County HS
Ace Charter
Athens Academy
Athens Academy
Providence C
Jeff Davis

Mount Paran
Mount Paran
Tattnall Cou
Vidalia

Vidalia
Providence C
Union County HS
Fannin County HS
Athens Academy
Jeff Davis
Fannin County HS
Jeff Davis
Providence C
Model

Ace Charter

Cook

Appling County HS
Appling County HS
Jeff Davis
Athens Academy
Mount Paran
Tattnall Cou
Landmark Chr
Berrien County HS
Landmark Chr
Vidalia

Fannin County HS
Union County HS
Savannah Art
Union County HS
Model

East Jackson
Savannah Art
Putnam County HS
Model

Vidalia
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49
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54
55
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Joseluis Mendoza
Caden McDaniel
Griffin McDaniel
Cole Kopsak
Andrew Paschke
Conner Mullen
Cooper Brown
Stacey Heller
D.J. Ryals

Jason Koppel
Peyton Chambless
Conner Kyle

Tom Hollingsworth
Carson Holder
Warren Trawick
Jayden White
Chamlee Evans
Angel Guzman
Theron Walker
Nathan Riediger
Alex Ayala

Jaden Grimes
Cash Driggers
Jackson Ruddell
Henry Garrard
Tristan Mcdonald
Bryan Canales-Tellez
Jovani Barragan
Phillip Berni
Thomas Goggans
Mark Blalock
Emanule Allen
Ephraim Rowell
Michael Jones
Walter Moody
Levi Trask

Eli Posman

Riley Sargent
Righton Rivers
Kyron Taylor
Rush Hatcher
Tiyez Kitchens
DJ Iverson

Jay Dominguez
Nathan Aaron
Jeffrey Fuller
Isaac Kennedy
Justen Lee
Hunter Loosberg
Landon Ray

Sean Medcalfe
Connor Fender
Avery Kitchens
Nicholas Williams
Marcos Garcia
JeDaviyan Scott
Michael Kelleher
Emanuel Kennerly
Hunter Johnson
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11
10
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Jeff Davis

Cook

East Jackson
North Murray
Savannah Art
Worth County HS
Landmark Chr
Appling County HS
Jeff Davis

Walker

Brantley County HS
Fannin County HS
Athens Academy
Model

Kipp Atlanta

Kipp Atlanta
Vidalia

Appling County HS
East Jackson
Landmark Chr

Cook

Tattnall Cou
Vidalia

North Cobb C
Athens Academy
Rockmart

Putnam County HS
Jeff Davis

Jordan

Model

Rockmart

Kendrick
Providence C
Mount Paran

Ace Charter
Landmark Chr
Savannah Art
North Cobb C
Landmark Chr
Washington County
Worth County HS
Washington County
Providence C

East Jackson
Tattnall Cou

East Jackson

Cook

Eagles Landi
Vidalia

Cook

Westside, Augusta
Berrien County HS
North Murray

Kipp Atlanta
Savannah Art
Washington County
East Jackson
Savannah Art
Worth County HS
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50.
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57.
58.
59.
02.
03.
06.
09.

53
71
77
38
68
56
90
65
o1
23
57
10
11
13
41
48
66
75
92
58
35
34
10
19
75
37
89
62
66
83
38
85
98
37
38
70
37
99
39
70
09
39
57
89
49
59
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27
43
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32

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
lo1
102
103
104
105



108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166

Lodrick Scott
Lance Morley
Cameron Hewling
Trace Williams
Sam Jabaley
Zamarvian Green
Marquale Brown
Franquan Dixon
Eathyn Davis
Alec Wilder

Ty Hogsed
Jordan Boyd
James Kyle
Johnathan Kanzier
Steve Ho
Kennedy Gregg
Yug Patel

Jeet Patel
Adrian Driver
Trevor 0Oscarson
Kendell Edwards
Jack Shuler
Willie Taylor
Amani Brown
Elijah Hall
Lane Watson
Casey Sizemore
Tanner Hale
Elijah Johnson
E1li Debevec
Seth Mauldin
Anderson Clouse
Jonathon Becerra
David Hall
Andrew Solomon
Will Cottingham
Ethan Rouse
Marion Bonhomme
Ben Brown
Jeremiah Fennell
Kade Smith
Brady Solomon
Donte Jackson
Omarion Butts
Juan Ramirez
Parks McCranie
Isaiah Luster
Jonquail Coats
Sammy Ford
Kenneth Rice
Dontez Anderson
Thomas Moody
Kenaute Hosley
Troy Lamb
Kwamane Bridges
Walker Farrar
Eric Aamad

John Barlow
Kadrian Cason
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11
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12
11
12
10
12
10
10
10

10
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Redan High School
Providence C
Mount Paran
Rockmart

Fannin County HS
Redan High School
Jordan

Washington County
Rockmart

Union County HS
Union County HS
Kipp Atlanta
Fannin County HS
Jordan

Callaway Hig
North Cobb C

Ace Charter

Cook

Westside, Augusta
Rockmart

Eagles Landi
Eagles Landi
Butler

Northeast Macon
Ace Charter

North Murray
Jordan

North Cobb C
Worth County HS
Tattnall Cou

Cook

Union County HS
Tattnall Cou

Kipp Atlanta
Berrien County HS
Mount Paran

Union County HS
Butler

North Cobb C
Rockmart

Rockmart

Berrien County HS
Kendrick
Washington County
Appling County HS
Berrien County HS
Kipp Atlanta
Putnam County HS
Putnam County HS
Providence C

Kipp Atlanta
Appling County HS
Worth County HS
Savannah Art
Butler

Eagles Landi
Kendrick

Appling County HS
Washington County
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09.
12.
13.
13.
15.
19.
21.
22.
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25.
25.
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27.
27.
27.
27.
28.
31.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
38.
38.
143,
144,
144,
144,
:47.
:47.
:48.
:49.
50.
55.
56.
56.
56.
58.
58.
58.
00.
02.
03.
Q7.
08.
09.
12.
13.
15.
16.
21.
24.
27.
29.
29.
31.
33.
36.

50
79
15
43
30
36
60
87
48
28
55
49
09
31
34
99
19
12
35
14
71
46
57
12
95
87
14
42
64
06
84
95
48
48
16
04
44
76
o1
53
92
35
37
52
02
68
25
77
21
57
53
o1
34
64
40
60
23
21
19

106
107
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109
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127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161



Cooper Smallwood
Kamari Reaves
Ale'Jondro Estes
Henry Trejo
Christian Stewart
andrew spivey
Wesley Williams
Xavier Clark-Walker
Cade Bowman
diondrey hudgins
Jack Carter

Ziare Perry

Rowan Moore
Nicholas Mathew
Jack Schuman
Cameron Jones
Malachi Abron
Quienton Walcott
omarion Mccrary
Owen Foster

Eli Young
Townsend Turner
Charlie Pannell
Marley Mishra
Colby Cooper
Aidan Chaffin
Kevin Garcia
Slade Hunt

Keith Jabbarri Lyons
Jacob Barbee
Sevian Turner
Jackson Hamilton
Blake Evans
JaTavious Easterling
Caydon Pike
Varick Harris
Robert Dorman

Putnam County HS
Washington County
Butler

9 North Murray

9 North Murray

9 Kendrick

9 Callaway Hig
Westside, Augusta
Ace Charter
Westside, Augusta
Ace Charter
Jordan
9 Walker
Eagles
9 Walker
Butler
9 Jordan
Kendrick

Kendrick

9 Tattnall Cou
North Murray
Landmark Chr
North Murray

9 Walker

9 Worth County HS
Putnam County HS
North Cobb C

9 Callaway Hig

9 Butler

Putnam County HS
Butler

9 Walker

9 Westside, Augusta
Kendrick

9 Callaway Hig
Westside, Augusta
Callaway Hig

Landi

Team Scores

Class 2A Results 5000 Run

1 Athens Academy

Total Time: 1:31:
Average: 18:

2 Model
Total Time: 1:32:
Average: 18:

3 Jeff Davis

Total Time: 1:34:
Average: 18:
4 Fannin County HS
Total Time: 1:34:
Average: 18:
5 Vidalia
Total Time: 1:36:
Average: 19:

18.
15.

a7.
25.

32.
54.

29.
53.

06.
13.
6 Providence Christian Acad

36
48

17
44

38
88

80
36

119 1 5 25
133 11 21 23
141 4 19 22
178 15 16 37
219 10 17 24

42

30

38

47

79

46

48

58

63

89

60

56

109

69

106

76

74

116

95

152
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11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Total Time:
Average: 19:18
Mount Paran Christian
Total Time: 1:37:41
Average: 19:32

1:36:33.

80
.76
Sch
.93
.39

East Jackson High School

Total Time: 1:37:24
Average: 19:28

.21
.85

Landmark Christian School

Total Time: 1:39:16.
Average: 19:51.

Savannah Arts Academy
Total Time:
Average:
Appling County HS

Total Time: 1:40:12.
Average: 20:02.

Union County HS

Total Time: 1:40:24.
Average: 20:04.

Cook

Total Time: 1:40:19.
Average: 20:03.
Tattnall County High Scho

1:40:09.
20:01.

32
27

06
82

63
53

12
83

64
93

Total Time: 1:40:20.82
Average: 20:04.17
Ace Charter
Total Time: 1:40:28.78
Average: 20:05.76
Worth County HS
Total Time: 1:41:15.59
Average: 20:15.12
Kipp Atlanta Collegiate
Total Time: 1:44:25.49
Average: 20:53.10
Rockmart
Total Time: 1:44:46.80
Average: 20:57.36
Washington County
Total Time: 1:45:37.87
Average: 21:07.58
North Cobb Christian
Total Time: 1:45:53.60
Average: 21:10.72
Berrien County HS
Total Time: 1:46:21.39
Average: 21:16.28
Putnam County HS
Total Time: 1:46:58.98
Average: 21:23.80
Jordan
Total Time: 1:48:15.31
Average: 21:39.07
North Murray High School
Total Time: 1:48:05.41
Average: 21:37.09
Eagles Landing Christian
Total Time: 1:49:40.86
Average: 21:56.18
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338

361

382

474

492

533

544

562

581

604

609

676

12

34

40

28

18

27

14

61

72

86
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35

45

75

51

94

13

43

36
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29
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33
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77

88
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98

73

110

99

124

32

50

54

52

55

41

67

68

81

87

100

108

102

119

137

150

117

128

125

80

65

66

83

64

113

93

91

120

105

115

112

111

130

144

151

129

165

158

107

90

82

lo1

147

114

96

132

127

131

136

123

146

141

148

162

173

166

175

138

92

85

104

154

134

121

135

170

155

149

142

161

188

187

178

182

103

183

156

160

139

133

181

172

186

153

143

163

191

184



26 Kendrick

Total Time: 1:51:
Average: 22:

27 Westside, Augusta

Total Time: 1:54:
Average: 22:

28 Butler
Total Time: 1:52:
Average: 22:

29 Walker

Total Time: 1:56:
Average: 23:

28.
17.

50.
58.

21.
28.

58.
23.

30 Callaway High School

Total Time: 2:07:
Average: 25:

56.
35.

28
66

50
10

67
34

28
66

83
37

728

753

764

785

869

78

97

126

57

118

145

122

140

174

168

159

169

157

176

189

167

171

164

185

196

179

194

177

193

198

180 195

197

190 192



